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Description

199505150001
26981

05/15/1995
02:06:46

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EQUICREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

199506120001
53161

06/12/1995
12:57:11

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EQUICREDIT
CORP

199504100000
91731

199506220001
63841

06/22/1995
02:06:59

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORT CORP

199506220001
63821

06/22/1995
02:06:57

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORT CORP

199507260001
97091

07/26/1995
10:41:55

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORT CORP

199508080002
14401

08/08/1995
08:58:02

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORT CORP

199508080002
14411

08/08/1995
08:58:04

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORT CORP

199508110002
18801

08/11/1995
10:35:52

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199508110002
18821

08/11/1995
10:35:55

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199310270003
35571

199508110002
18831

08/11/1995
10:35:56

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199309210002
90861

199508110002
18841

08/11/1995
10:35:57

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199508110002
18861

08/11/1995
10:35:59

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199304130001
01171

199508110002
18901

08/11/1995
10:36:03

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199304220001
11411

199508110002
18921

08/11/1995
10:47:24

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST
MORTGAGE
CO

199207080001
33971

199508110002
18911

08/11/1995
10:47:23

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST
MORTGAGE
CO

199508110002
18931

08/11/1995
10:47:25

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST
MORTGAGE
CO

199207140001
38991

199508110002
18941

08/11/1995
10:47:27

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST
MORTGAGE
CO

199206300001
25991

199508110002
18951

08/11/1995
10:47:29

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST
MORTGAGE
CO

199304280001
18821

199508110002
18961

08/11/1995
10:47:30

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST
MORTGAGE
CO



199508110002
18971

08/11/1995
10:47:31

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST
MORTGAGE
CO

199508250002
35021

08/25/1995
11:05:46

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORP

199409020002
72011

199508250002
35041

08/25/1995
11:05:48

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORP

199409070002
75811

199509150002
57181

09/15/1995
10:03:44

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantor RELEASES ALLEN,
JEFFREY L

199509190002
60351

09/19/1995
09:23:29

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantor RELEASES NOTO,
CHARLES A

199205080000
76711

199509270002
72231

09/27/1995
01:42:51

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARNETT
MORTGAGE
CO

199301260000
24531

199509270002
72221

09/27/1995
01:42:49

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARNETT
MORTGAGE
CO

199305100001
32541

199509270002
72241

09/27/1995
01:42:52

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARNETT
MORTGAGE
CO

199304080000
95981

199510020002
74971

10/02/1995
09:21:36

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EQUICREDIT
CORP/ALA &
MISS

199506260001
66141

199510020002
74961

10/02/1995
09:21:34

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EQUICREDIT
CORP/ALA &
MISS

199506080001
49201

199510030002
78381

10/03/1995
03:02:44

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO


