Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Name= BANK OF AMERICA;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199505150001 26981	05/15/1995 02:06:46	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EQUICREDIT CORPORATIO N						
199506120001 53161	06/12/1995 12:57:11	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EQUICREDIT CORP					199504100000 91731	
199506220001 63841	06/22/1995 02:06:59	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL RESIDENTIAL MORT CORP						
199506220001 63821	06/22/1995 02:06:57	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL RESIDENTIAL MORT CORP						
199507260001 97091	07/26/1995 10:41:55	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL RESIDENTIAL MORT CORP						
199508080002 14401	08/08/1995 08:58:02	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL RESIDENTIAL MORT CORP						
199508080002 14411	08/08/1995 08:58:04	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL RESIDENTIAL MORT CORP						
199508110002 18801	08/11/1995 10:35:52	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK						
199508110002 18821	08/11/1995 10:35:55	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199310270003 35571	
199508110002 18831	08/11/1995 10:35:56	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199309210002 90861	
199508110002 18841	08/11/1995 10:35:57	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK						
199508110002 18861	08/11/1995 10:35:59	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199304130001 01171	
199508110002 18901	08/11/1995 10:36:03	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199304220001 11411	
199508110002 18921	08/11/1995 10:47:24	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST MORTGAGE CO					199207080001 33971	
199508110002 18911	08/11/1995 10:47:23	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST MORTGAGE CO						
199508110002 18931	08/11/1995 10:47:25	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST MORTGAGE CO					199207140001 38991	
199508110002 18941	08/11/1995 10:47:27	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST MORTGAGE CO					199206300001 25991	
199508110002 18951	08/11/1995 10:47:29	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST MORTGAGE CO					199304280001 18821	
199508110002 18961	08/11/1995 10:47:30	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST MORTGAGE CO						

199508110002 18971	08/11/1995 10:47:31	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST MORTGAGE CO				
199508250002 35021	08/25/1995 11:05:46	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORP			199409020002 72011	
199508250002 35041	08/25/1995 11:05:48	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORP			199409070002 75811	
199509150002 57181	09/15/1995 10:03:44	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantor	RELEASES	ALLEN, JEFFREY L				
199509190002 60351	09/19/1995 09:23:29	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantor	RELEASES	NOTO, CHARLES A			199205080000 76711	
199509270002 72231	09/27/1995 01:42:51	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARNETT MORTGAGE CO			199301260000 24531	
199509270002 72221	09/27/1995 01:42:49	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARNETT MORTGAGE CO			199305100001 32541	
199509270002 72241	09/27/1995 01:42:52	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARNETT MORTGAGE CO			199304080000 95981	
199510020002 74971	10/02/1995 09:21:36	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EQUICREDIT CORP/ALA & MISS			199506260001 66141	
199510020002 74961	10/02/1995 09:21:34	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EQUICREDIT CORP/ALA & MISS			199506080001 49201	
199510030002 78381	10/03/1995 03:02:44	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO				